

Suit No. 142/18, 143/18, 144/18, 145/18 & 146/18

27.11.2018

Fresh petitions received. They be checked and registered.

Present : Sh. Rahul Khandelwal, Advocate for the petitioners.

It is 3.45 p.m.

Besides *aadhaar* card, the petitioners have not placed any document regarding their proof of residence within territorial jurisdiction of the tribunal. Complete criminal case record be also filed. Court fess not affixed. Court fees be also affixed.

To come up for consideration on **11.01.2019**.

NK

Sanjay Sharma
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/27.11.2018