

MACP No. 142/18  
Jeevan Singh Bisht vs. Vikas & Anr.

MACP No. 143/18  
Jyoti Bisht vs. Vikas & Anr.

MACP No. 144/18  
Bhopal Singh vs. Vikas & Anr.

MACP No. 145/18  
Anandi Devi vs. Vikas & Anr.

MACP No. 146/18  
Jeevan Singh Bisht vs. Vikas & Anr.

23.08.2021

The proceedings are conducted through VC pursuant to the Order of Delhi High Court, bearing No.504/RG/DHC/2021, dated 12.08.2021 and further directions received vide circular No.6282-6300/Pr.D&SJ (East)/KKD/Delhi, dated 13.08.2021.

Present : Sh. Rahul Akhriya, counsel for petitioner(s).  
None for R1.  
Sh. Pradeep Kumar Gupta, counsel for R2/ UPSRTC.  
No PW is present.

Put up for framing of issues on **08.10.2021**.

**(Vivek Kumar Gulia)**  
**PO MACT(East)/KKD/Delhi**  
**23.08.2021**