

MACP No.144/18
Bhopal Singh Vs. Vikas & Ors.

29.08.2022

Lawyers are abstaining from work today.

Present : None for petitioner.
Sh. Banbir Singh, Sr. clerk for Respondent No.2 /
UPSRTC.

Amended memo of parties not filed on behalf of the parties.
Since lawyers are abstaining from work today, no adverse order is
being passed today. Amended memo of parties be filed by the next
date.

To come up for purpose fixed on **26.09.2022**.

(Rajrani)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/29.08.2022