

MACP No.146/18,143/18, 144/18, 145/18 and 142/18

23.03.2023

Present : Sh. Ankit Bharti, Learned Counsel for petitioner.
Sh. Pradeep Kumar Gupta, Learned Counsel for R-2 /
UPSRTC.

Counsel for respondent No.2 / UPSRTC sought one opportunity to take steps for service of proposed respondent. Be taken by the next date.

To come up for further proceedings on **17.07.2023**.

(SAMAR VISHAL)
PO MACT (East)/KKD
Delhi/23.03.2023