

4 MACT 142/18
JEEVAN SINGH BISHT Vs. VIKAS
5 MACT 143/18
JYOTI BISHT Vs. VIKAS
6 MACT 144/18
BHOPAL SINGH Vs. VIKAS
7 MACT 145/18
ANANDI DEVI Vs. VIKAS
8 MACT 146/18
JEEVAN SINGH BISHT Vs. VIKAS

15.05.2026

Present: Sh. Rahul Lal Akhriya, Ld. Counsel for petitioners.
Sh. Pradeep Kumar Gupta, Ld. Counsel for R2 through VC.
None for other respondents. +

Time sought by Ld. Counsel for petitioners for compliance. Heard
and allowed.

Put up for compliance of previous order on 07.09.2026.

(Aparna Swami)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
15.05.2026